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24a

Carter
Testina
Coperchio
Coperchio
Anello
Tiranti
Corpo
Anello
Corpo
Sfere
Vite 6x12 T.E.
Vite 6x12 T.C.E.I.
Vite
Grano
Pastiglia PTFE 6x3
Bronzina
Bronzina
Rondella
Grano 8 x14 PCCE
Bronzina
Collare
Corpo
Calotta
Ghiera
Vite
Calotta
Calotta
Turbinetta
Vite
Manettino
Boccola
Bussola
Corpo
Corona
Molla
Spina
Perno
Pernetti
Pernetto
Platorello
Platorello
Ingranaggi
Tiranti
Perno
Vite

alluminio
alluminio
alluminio
alluminio
nylon
acciaio
ottone
ottone
inox
acc.inox
acc.inox
acc.inox
acciaio
acciaio
teflon
ottone
ottone
acciaio
acc.inox
ottone
ottone
alluminio
acciaio
ottone
acc.inox
ottone
ottone
alluminio
acciaio
ottone
rilsan
acciaio
ottone
B14
acc. inox
acciaio
acciaio
acc. inox
nylon
alluminio
ottone
nylon
acc. inox
acciaio
acc. inox
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Corpo centrale
Dadi
Spina
OR
O-Ring
O-Ring
Rondella Ø 5
Camme
Spina
Trasmissione
Tubo
Tubo
Cappellotto
Boccagli
Ghiera
O-Ring
Rompigetto
Testata
Molla
Leva
Vite
Registro
Controdado
Tubo
Tubo
Ghiera
O-ring
Tubo
O-ring
Dadi
Bocchettone
Ghiera
Viti 6x25
Rondelle
Dadi
Rondelle
Pernetti
Anell i
Bronzina
Perno
Forcella
Spina
Custodia molla
Molla scatto
Morsetto

ottone
acc. inox
acciaio
gomma
gomma
gomma
inox
nylon
acciaio
ferro traf.
ferro traf.
acc.inox
acciaio
nylon
rilsan
gomma
ottone
alluminio
acc. inox
ottone
acc. inox
ottone
ottone
alluminio
ottone
alluminio
gomma
acc. inox
gomma
acciaio
ottone
ottone
acc. inox
acc. inox
acc. inox
ottone
acciaio
acc. inox
ottone
acciaio
ottone
acc. inox
ottone
acc. inox
ottone

30782
30783

3010181
30785
30233

3010646
3010647

30965
3010648

30724
30057
30208
30102
30103
30121
10292

3010367
301016

3010369
3010855
3010374
3010372
3010772

30270
3010375
3010764
3010765
3010766
3010640

30040
30030

3010613
30028

3010653
3010654
3010655
3010428
3010429
3010570
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Spina
Vite
Pernetto
Molletta
Ingrassatori
Supporto
Morsetto
Viti M6x30 TCEI
Dadi quadri
Grani
Bussola
Spina
Tappo
Rondella
Dadi 10x8
Supporto
Anello
Molla
Asta
Prigioniero
Flangia
Guarnizione
Guarnizione
Controdado
Vite
O-Ring
O-Ring
Raschiatore
Ghiera
Grano
Anello
Cuscinetto
Cuscinetto
Manopola
Dado Br
Distanziale
Vite
Dado
O-ring

acc. inox
acc. inox
acc. inox
acciaio
acciaio
alluminio
alluminio
acc. inox
ottone
acciaio
ottone
acciaio
ottone
fibra
acciaio
alluminio
acciaio
acciaio
acciaio
acciaio
alluminio
gomma
gomma
acc. inox
acc. inox
gomma
gomma
gomma
nylon
acciaio
gomma
acciaio
acciaio
nylon
ottone
ottone
acc. inox
acc. inox
gomma

10578
10490
10190
10188
10290
10291
10539

10390
301046

3010365
3010366
301047
30048

301052
301014
301053
301063
301066
301067
30116

301072
3010367
301016

3010368
3010369
3010370
3010371
3010374
3010372

30270
3010375
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Carter completo
Testina completa
Leva completa
Perno
Forcella
Morsetto
Sblocco

OLD
Anello
Tiranti
Corpo
Anello
Anello a U
Sfere
Ghiera
Vite
Calotta
Anello
O-Ring
O-Ring
Dadi 10x6
Anell i
Seeger Ø 132
Molla
Distanziatore
Asta
Rondella
Prigioniero
Flangia
Guarnizione
Dado
Vite M10x35

alluminio
acc. inox
ottone
ottone
gomma
acc. inox
bronzo
acciaio
bronzo
alluminio
gomma
gomma
inox
acc. inox
inox
inox
ottone
inox
ottone
inox
alluminio
fibra
inox
acciaio
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